2
Total AIE Requests                                                                                                                      10                                                  -

Economic Development and 
Planning 

1. Planning
• one hundred and seven (107) new planning

applications were received during september 2015.
Breakdown as follows; Domestic (56); housing
Developments (5); commercial Developments (13);
industrial (7); Retail (1); education (3); other (22).

• the current applications include proposals for major re-